AndraTec Advanced Interventional Technologies                                                 .
        Lokum “L-Quest Mini“ Guide Wire
• “L-Quest“ Extra Stiff Guide Wire MINI Where High Stability Is Needed
• High PTFE Coating Performance
• Extra Steerable And Pushable For Increased Control
Advanced Interventional Technologies
AndraTec Advanced Interventional Technologies
.
- The LOKUM L-Quest MINI Guide Wire is especially designed for extra
strong support and high pushability in difficult procedures.
- The high performance PTFE coating combined with extra stiff stainless
steel LOKUM L-Quest MINI is an excellent choice to treat difficult
vascular and non-vascular lesions.
- The Lokum L-Quest guide wire MINI is intended to use for complex
interventional procedures where increased stability and low surface friction
of the guidewire is needed.
Technical Information:
 Guide Wire Material:  Extra Tempered Stainless Steel
 Coating:  High Performance PTFE
 Diameter:  0.025” / 0.635 mm
 Distal Tip:  Straight / 3mm J-Tip / 6mm J-Tip
 Tip Configuration:  5 cm / 10cm / 15cm Flexible Tip
 Shaft Length:  150cm / 260 cm
* a choice of various sizes will assist your patient´s needs.
LOKUM ”L-Quest MINI” Order Codes (5 per Box)
  0.025” / 0.635mm
                        Straight Tip            3mm J-Tip           6mm J-Tip
Tip  / Shaft Length
    5 cm / 150 cm               LUMI-05-150-ST        LUMI-05-150-3T   LUMI-05-150-6T
  10 cm / 150 cm               LUMI-10-150-ST        LUMI-10-150-3T   LUMI-10-150-6T
  15 cm / 150 cm               LUMI-15-150-ST        LUMI-15-150-3T   LUMI-15-150-6T
    5 cm / 260 cm                     LUMI-05-260-ST        LUMI-05-260-3T       LUMI-05-260-6T
  10 cm / 260 cm               LUMI-10-260-ST          LUMI-10-260-3T  LUMI-10-260-6T
  15 cm / 260 cm               LUMI-15-260-ST        LUMI-15-260-3T  LUMI-15-260-6T
 0044
AndraTec GmbH
Simmerner Str. 70
D-56075 Koblenz
Tel:   +49 261 29675 172
Fax:  +49 261 29675 173
Distributed By:
R
e
v
.:
 B
R
O
-
2
0
2
0
-
1
1
-
0
9
-
L
-
Q
u
e
s
t
M
IN
I-
E
N
0
A